



Item	Part No.	Description
10	SAC9413281003	TANK 50LTR
49	SAC9038483	SHROUD
105	SAC9048055	CHECK VALVE
106	SAC9047068	COUPLING BODY 1/4"BSP MALE
107	SAC9047051	DRAIN VALVE 1/4"BSP MALE (BALL VALVE TYP
108	SAC9051155	PRESSURE REDUCER
109	SAC9052801	GAUGE
110	SAC9049019	SAFETY VALVE 10bar 1/4"BSP MALE
111	SAC9038482	MOTOR/CRANKCASE COVER
112	SAC9050521	ELBOW 1/4"BSP MALE-10mm PIPE
113	MSP58.S	MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS M5x8mm
114	STBJ10W.28	INTERNAL TOOTH WASHER BLACK M8
115	SAC9064788	CABLE LOCK
116	SAC9038001	HANDLE PLUG
117	SCB620.SB	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x20 BLACK
118	RW619.S	REPAIR WASHER M6x19 (SINGLE)
119	SAC9142241	SCREW
131	SAC9063202	PRESSURE SWITCH
132	SAC9065657	CORD (w/plug)
133	SAC9064799	POWER SWITCH
145	SAC9043288	SENDING PIPE 1/2" (2 BENDS)
145A	SAC9043289	SENDING PIPE (3 BENDS)
146	SAC9414249	CONNECTION FOR SENDING PIPE

Item	Part No.	Description
300	SAC9420349	WHEEL KIT (152x34)
--	SACA861200	CRANKSHAFT (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9075316	BELT,TOOTHED (PJ-373) (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9416091	MOTOR COVER UPPER (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9416092	MOTOR COVER LOWER (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9054016	AIR FILTER (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9038487	FAN (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9050432	PULLEY PINION GEAR (NOT SHOWN)
--	SACC710100	CONROD (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9415051	CRANKCASE COVER (NOT SHOWN)
--	SCB635.SB	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x35 BLACK (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9415091	VALVE PLATE ASS'Y (NOT SHOWN)
--	SACA650300	GASKET, CYLINDER (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9064799	POWER SWITCH (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9040019	SEAL FOR CONROD SP200 (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9700001789	PRESSURE GAUGE 230 psi, 50mm OD, rear fi (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC7041070000	OLIVE (10mm ID) (NOT SHOWN)
--	SACC700061	COMPLETE PUMP AND MOTOR OL227 230/50 (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9416576	MOTOR (NOT SHOWN)
--	SACA731000	CYLINDER BARREL OL196 (NOT SHOWN)
--	SACC710300	CONROD COVER OL227 (NOT SHOWN)
--	SAC9612310	CARBON BRUSH (NOT SHOWN)

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.

IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.

WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.